XTO Energy
200 N. Loraine, Suite 800

Midland, TX. 79701 | ‘:‘: ;

Arrowhead Grayburg Unit # 328 T-35- As- Bbe

Lea County, New Mexico (465 /5 ¢ 1Y 0/ €

20-025-372282

255 2.55 1 1.75 ' 4.46 4.46
680 425 3/4 1.31 5.58 10.04
1163 4.83 3/4 131 6.34 16.38
1423 2.60 13/4 3.06 7.96 2434
1646 223 2 1/4 3.94 8.78 3312
1836 1.90 112 2.63 4.99 38.11
2122 2.86 2 - . 350 10.01 . 48.12
2377 2.55 , 2172 438 11.16 59.28
2504 127 ] 3172 6.13 778 67.06
2599 . 0.95 3 5.25 4.99 72.04
2694 0.95 2 1/4 3.94 3.74 75.78
2790 0.96 4 7.00 6.72 82.50
2885 0.95 3 5.25 4.99 87.49
2980 0.95 21/4 3.94 3.74 91.23
3076 0.96 2 3.50 3.36 94.59
3235 1.59 23/4 4.81 7.65 102.24
3362 1.27 2 3/4 4.81 6.11 ~ 108.36
3489 127 3 525 6.67 115.02
3648 ' 1.59 3 525 8.35 123.37
3775 127 2172 438 5.56 128.93
3997 222 3172 6.13 13.60 142.52
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Michael Roghair - General Ménager

The atta 1ed instrument was acknowledged before me on the l Zi’ day of
, 2005 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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g {?‘k’; MY COMMISSION EXPIRES _ Notary Public g

----- ¢ May 21, 2006
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